
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 5  R e g io n  6  M e n 's  C h a m p io n sh ip
M eet Results  - M ulti
A pr  3-6, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /6 /2 0 2 5  8 :3 7 :4 9  P M

Me n /  10E /  17 y rs .
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me / Gy mRa nk A A

Jam es S ass ine1 621
NEAG

F ina l: 8.700 8.400 8.9007.600 8.7007.800 50.100

F ina l: 11.600 11.800 12.70011.750 12.50012.600 72.950

Pre lim s

F ina ls

123.050Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.600D/E: 3.4 / 8.200 3.5 / 8.300 2.9 / 8.750 3.7 / 8.7003.6 / 8.900
0.100 / 0.10.000 / 0.2 0.100 / 0.10.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

T y Herz ing2 627
CEG

F ina l: 8.400 8.700 8.4008.100 8.5008.600 50.700

F ina l: 11.800 12.100 11.50011.150 11.35012.550 70.450

Pre lim s

F ina ls

121.150Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 7.150D/E: 3.7 / 8.100 4.8 / 7.000 3.6 / 7.550 3.7 / 8.6502.0 / 9.200
0.200 / 0.00.000 / 0.3 0.100 / 0.10.000 / 0.00.300 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

X avie r  Der ienzo3 517
Hanover Gym nastics

F ina l: 7.800 7.700 8.9007.700 7.4007.600 47.100

F ina l: 11.900 10.650 12.50011.950 11.50013.200 71.700

Pre lim s

F ina ls

118.800Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.3 / 8.200D/E: 3.4 / 8.500 2.5 / 8.150 2.8 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.3003.2 / 9.100
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.2 0.100 / 0.30.000 / 0.20.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Blake  F reym an4 215
United

F ina l: 8.300 6.200 8.8007.400 8.0007.000 45.700

F ina l: 12.900 10.650 13.20011.550 9.90012.250 70.450

Pre lim s

F ina ls

116.150Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 6.900D/E: 4.1 / 8.600 3.3 / 7.350 3.4 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.7504.4 / 8.800
0.000 / 0.00.200 / 0.1 0.000 / 0.10.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.100 / 0.1D+/E+:

_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:
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